
 

 

North Cornwall and West Devon Country Link 

     Summer Programme 
 
 
Hope you are all keeping well.  Ideas needed for a Christmas Meal/Party please, 
Frances  

 

Sunday 9th July Canal Trip on a horse drawn barge on the Grand Western Canal, The Wharf, 
Canal Hill, Tiverton EX16 4HX. Afternoon trip 2.15 pm. £19.50 for two and a half hours. Car 
park £3.50 all day. Let me know by 2nd July.  

 

Sunday 9th July Joint meal with West Somerset and East Devon Country Link at Riverside 
Caravan and Camping Park, Marsh Lane, North Molton Road, South Molton EX36 3HQ. Walk 
around lake. Contact Keith by 30th June on 01884 861132.  

 

Friday 21st July  Meet 11.00 am at The Pie Stop Café, Pennygillam Way, Pennygillam Industrial 
Estate, Launceston PL15 7PJ followed by The Bear House, Pipers Close, Pennygillam Industrial 
Estate, Launceston PL15 7PJ. Contact Ashley on 01566 783271 or 07434 421223.  

 

Thursday 3rd August Honiton Show  

 

Thursday 10th August Okehampton Show, Stoney Park Showground, Okehampton. 
EX20 1SW.  Tickets £18.00 on the day, £16.00 in advance.  Contact me to meet up  07984 
913022.  

 

Thursday 17th August Chagford Show, Dogmarsh Field, Mill End, Chagford TQ13 8JN.  Tickets 
£15.00. 

 

Sunday 20th August  Holsworthy Golf Club, Killatree, Holsworthy EX22 6LP.  1.00 pm for 
meal.  Contact me on 01837 851400 by Thursday 10th August.   

 

Thursday 24th August Holsworthy and Stratton Agricultural Show, Killatree Cross, Pyworthy, 
Holsworthy EX22 6LP. £15.00 on the day.  £13.00 in advance.  

 

Sunday 3rd September Dartmoor Lodge, Peartree Cross, Ashburton, Newton Abbot TQ13 7JW 
Carvery. 12 noon to eat. Contact Jenny  on 01803 762119 or 07708 329646  or myself by 
Wednesday 23rd August.  

 

Sunday 17th September Carvery at The White Horse Inn, 14 Newport Square, Launceston PL15 
8EL. Followed by a visit to Launceston Steam Railway. Contact Ashley by 10th September on 
01566 783271 or 07434 421223.  


